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ADVANTAGES

AVR GENERATOR

GAV 7500 E

- Transport rod
- Plug key
- Socket
- Rubber coated legs
- 2 wheels

Regulation
Nominal voltage
Nominal current
Nominal power
Maximum power
DC Output, Voltage
DC Output, Amperes

GENERATOR
AVR
230
30
7

7.5
12

8.3

V
A
kW
kW
Vdc
A

Type
Cubic capacity
Start
Nominal power
Gas capacity
Oil capacity
Autonomy
Noise power level
Size
Weight
Power

MOTOR
4T OHV

458
Battery

7.5
25

1.1
9

98
68 x 51 x 54

88
18

cm³

Kw
L
L
H
dB (A)
cm
Kg
HP

- Safe regulation AVR Generator with 3 single-phase
sockets 230V.
- Gas and motor acceleration automatically regulated by
an AVR card according to the workload.
- 12V lead battery charging output
- 4 phase stable motor with head valves.
- Engine oil level security control .
- Low intake, noise and vibrations.
- Portable generator with transport wheels.
- Output tension indicator.
- Tubular structure in craddle shape to protect and
transport the generator.


